4/23/24, 2:11 PM Print

# 2024-2028 Calcium Chloride Dust Control Program -- COH-2024041

# **Synopsis**

Quotes clearly marked. "2024-2028 Calcium Chloride Dust Control Program" will be received until 2:00 p.m., C.S.T., on May 3, 2024, for The Work described. in the office of the City of Humboldt - Department of Public Works and Utilities, City Hall, 715 Main Street (P.O. Box 2467), Humboldt, Saskatchewan, S0K 2A0.

Quotes may be submitted by email: daniel.bernhard@humboldt.ca

# **Additional Information**

No additional information for this competition.

# **Competition Documents:**

2024 Calcium Chloride Locations

| 1.41 Mb

| Added: Apr 19, 2024

2024-2028 Calcium Chloride Dust Control Program | 1.11 Mb

| Added: Apr 19, 2024

Last Date Saved: Apr 19, 2024 10:00 AM CST Open Date: Apr 19, 2024 10:00 AM CST Close Date: May 03, 2024 02:00 PM CST

#### Contact

Daniel Bernhard 306-682-2525 daniel.bernhard@humboldt.ca

# **Response Address**

City of Humboldt Box 640, 715 Main Street Humboldt, SK, Canada S0K 2A0

Fax #:

# **Competition Information**

Status: Open

Competition #: COH-2024041 Organization: City of Humboldt

Competition Name: 2024-2028 Calcium Chloride Dust

Control Program

Competition Type: Request for Quotation

**Public Opening: No** 

The Competition detail was successfully retrieved. Apr 23, 2024 02:11 PM CST

Print

Cancel